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2024 Important Dates 
Northern Hemisphere 

Teaching Period 2423 – NH Semester One 2024 
 
Date Event 
 Monday 16 October 2023 Enrolments Open 
Monday 02 September 2024 - Friday 06 
September 2024 

Enrolment/Orientation week 

 Monday 09 September 2024 NH Semester One 2024 lectures/teaching period commence 
 Friday 20 September 2024  Last date to add courses to NH Semester One 2024 (Northern 

Hemisphere)  enrolment without financial penalty 
 Thursday 31 October 2024  Census date: Last date to drop/withdraw from higher education 

courses for NH Semester One 2024 enrolment without incurring a 
HECS/fee debt 

 Friday 15 November 2024  Last date a W grade will be given automatically for a NH 
Semester One 2024 course 

 Sunday 05 January 2025 NH Semester One 2024 lectures finish 
 Sunday 12 January 2025  Late Withdrawal (LW) Grade date 
 Monday 10 February 2025 Results for NH Semester One 2024 published. 

mysc.federation.edu.au 
 Friday 17 January 2025  End of NH Semester One 2024 teaching period 
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